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Presupuesto Identificado Subt 31

% ldentificado Subt 31
sobre Ley Inicial

% Identificado Subt 31

sobre Ley Vigente

2.032.653

1.991.460

1.982.431

97,5%

99,5%

NUMERO DE DECRETO

FECHA DE DECRETO

LINK AL DECRETO

153 03-02-2022 Ver decreto
312 04-03-2022 Ver decreto
809 07-06-2022 Ver decreto
1701 12-10-2022 Ver decreto



http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/IDI/2022/153_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/IDI/2022/312_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/IDI/2022/809_TR.pdf
http://www.dipres.gob.cl/Decretos/IDI/2022/1701_TR.pdf

